In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Annual 
Repair and 
Maintenance 
of DG sets 
installed at 
various 
Substations 
at                                                                                                   
IIT Jodhpur.                  

1.000 Nos 23,81,340.00 23,81,340.00 INR  Twenty Three 
Lakh Eighty One 
Thousand Three 
Hundred & Forty  
Only 

Total in Figures       23,81,340.00 INR  Twenty Three 
Lakh Eighty One 
Thousand Three 
Hundred & Forty  
Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures   Select   0.00 INR Zero Only 
Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only